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51cc 4-6 Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22/ Eli Elswick 76
2. 317 Wells Richardson 75

525 Lawson Deaton 75
4. 394 Tucker Duggins 70
5. 214 Mckinley Thomas 59
6. 107 Drew Carlton 52
7. 307 Huck Hensley 50
8. 29 Casen Upton 47
9. 22 Jackson Lung 44

10. 933 Brody Fesperman 40
11. 94 Nash Braddock 35
12. 273 Brockdunn Hurley 32
13. 918 Conner Fisher 29
14. 21 Gunner Lusk 25
15. 414 Maddex Rhudy 20

15 Talon Robertson 20
17. 1 Raylan Baker 18

114 Bryson Alexander 18
113 Jarrett Tincher 18

20. 8 Macon Lineberry 17
21. 524 Noah Holden 16

44 Cruz Baker 16
48 Rayce Manley 16

821 Brayden Cook 16
25. 616 Landon Brady 12
26. 729 Landon Woods 10
27. 830 Buddy Lejeune 8
28. 28 Sawyer Jordan 7

185 Caleb Scaggs 7
30. 45 Samuel Hall 2

51cc 7-8 Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 295 Carson Ballinger 94
2. 102 Daniel Leach 80
3. 703 Chris Scott 66
4. 510 Ej Dutton 53
5. 187 Carter Rominger 52
6. 258 Tyler Donley 48
7. 18 Keegan Bailey 45
8. 777 Nicholas Doyle 42
9. 4 Anderson Talbert 41

10. 717 Kash Bostic 33
11. 39 Brantley King 32
12. 99 Blake Abboud 30
13. 3 Ty Walser 25

157 Carter Koch 25
33 Hayden Patten 25

16. 300 Keegan Schoen 22
34 Weston Wolfe 22

18. 100 Macy Lineberry 21
19. 175 Tucker Leatherman 20
20. 8/ Isaac Gilliam 18

9 Sage Lackey 18
22. 2 Doc Ramsey 15
23. 12 Mason Hall 14
24. 983 Shane Howard 13



25. 34 Eli Self 12

101 Ryder Manley 12
3 Mavryck Newlon 12

28. 95 Ryder Hill 11
221 Brodie Minnix 11

30. 3 Kayden Gilliam 9
31. 31 Mason Luckett 7

109 Jaxon Andrews 7
337 Grayson Splendore 7

34. 129 Brooks Bainbridge 5
35. 814 Mack Bowman 2
36. 509 Jackson Statzer 1

51cc Open 4-8 Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 295 Carson Ballinger 90
2. 102 Daniel Leach 79
3. 525 Lawson Deaton 78
4. 703 Chris Scott 53

510 Ej Dutton 53
6. 777 Nicholas Doyle 49
7. 22/ Eli Elswick 48
8. 99 Blake Abboud 37
9. 258 Tyler Donley 34

10. 4 Anderson Talbert 31
11. 8 Tanner Miller 30
12. 717 Kash Bostic 28

317 Wells Richardson 28
14. 214 Mckinley Thomas 26
15. 157 Carter Koch 25

33 Hayden Patten 25
3 Ty Walser 25

18. 29 Casen Upton 24
22 Jackson Lung 24

20. 113 Jarrett Tincher 22
21. 34 Weston Wolfe 20

300 Keegan Schoen 20
23. 39 Brantley King 18
24. 95 Ryder Hill 15

100 Macy Lineberry 15
983 Shane Howard 15

27. 9 Sage Lackey 14
8/ Isaac Gilliam 14

29. 21 Gunner Lusk 13
30. 221 Brodie Minnix 12
31. 3 Mavryck Newlon 11
32. 213 Austin Brown 10
33. 18 Keegan Bailey 9

3 Kayden Gilliam 9
307 Huck Hensley 9

36. 175 Tucker Leatherman 7
12 Mason Hall 7

38. 1 Raylan Baker 6
2 Doc Ramsey 6

100 Bentley Ogburn 6
41. 337 Grayson Splendore 5

918 Conner Fisher 5
43. 10 Kaiden Southers 4
44. 19 Jack Lester 2

86 Case Phillips 2
46. 509 Jackson Statzer 1

31 Mason Luckett 1



814 Mack Bowman 1
101 Ryder Manley 1

0 Bennett Johnson 1
654 Deegan Deel 1

9 Jaleel Nelson 1
34 Eli Self 1

65cc D 6-11 (beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Levi James 114
2. 19 Clint Atkins 109
3. 808 Conner Miller 85
4. 514 Mason Thompson 69
5. 77 Camden Tolbert 64
6. 118 Bleu Pendergrass 50
7. 8 Weston Mccollum 47
8. 184 Isaac Cummings 36
9. 11 Luke Mitchell 26

10. 7x Anthony Matney 25
11. 7 Tanner Tucker 23

91 Alstin Fraley 23
13. 300 Keegan Schoen 18
14. 18 Aiden Kertzie 15

295 Carson Ballinger 15
16. 221 Brodie Minnix 14
17. 308 Cy Cooper 13
18. 184 Skylar Fowler 12
19. 67 Braiden Cook 11

39 Brantley King 11
65cc 7-9
Pos. # Name Points
1. 23 Kolton Kinlaw 104
2. 34 Toby Annas 94
3. 514 Mason Thompson 69
4. 77 Camden Tolbert 56
5. 96 Gavin Abboud 50
6. 223 Bentley Lambeth 39
7. 5 Jaxten Moses 38
8. 5 Easton Kerby 25

991 Ridge Burghy 25
91 Alstin Fraley 25

11. 513 Mason Gales 22
157 Carter Koch 22

13. 236 Logan Donley 20
12 Mason Parker 20

15. 11 Luke Mitchell 19
16. 7x Anthony Matney 18
17. 221 Brodie Minnix 16
18. 101 Ryder Manley 15
19. 7/ Corbin Burry 14
20. 211 Owen Bailey 13

18 Aiden Kertzie 13
22. 308 Cy Cooper 10
23. 7 Tanner Tucker 9
24. 8 Weston Mccollum 7

65cc 10-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 3 Travis W. Duggins Jr 114
2. 316 Brycen Birchfield 98
3. 45 Levi James 80
4. 808 Conner Miller 64
5. 704 Kolden Oelenberger 50
6. 617 Carson Bullin 44



16 Madison Drye 44
17 James Haltom 44

9. 236 Logan Donley 41
10. 639 Finn Maready 38
11. 4 Calvin Shores 31
12. 118 Bleu Pendergrass 28
13. 912 Colt Lackey 25
14. 67 Braiden Cook 13

85cc D (beginner) 9-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 41b Nicholas Yates 125
2. 9 Wyatt Colley 98
3. 413 Grayson Birchfield 94
4. 84 Wesley Hospedales 90
5. 626 Ethan Webb 68
6. 24 Luca Jeghers 64
7. 98 Knari Bailey 54
8. 101 Jesse Simmons 46
9. 19 Dayton Morgan 40

10. 7 Brady Lauffenburger 30
11. 7/ Jayden Andrews 28
12. 621 Jedon Trivette 23
13. 510 Riley Clark 18
14. 3 Tommy Thomas 16
15. 119 Bradey Williamson 15

12 Paxton Lawson 15
9/ Wyatt Lester 15

18. 22 Cameron Cox 12
19. 8 Trace Block 10

509 Zane Zimmerman 10
151 Caden Smith 10

22. 214 Tripp Thomas 9
23. 11 Colton Oneal 8
24. 10 Ethan Oneal 7
25. 711 Ryder Furrow 5

19 Mallory Riley 5
85cc 9-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 38 Micah Taylor 101
2. 316 Brycen Birchfield 94
3. 83 Aiden Champion 92
4. 55 Colby Snow 87
5. 17 James Haltom 73
6. 54 Khayden Brown 37
7. 19 Dayton Morgan 30
8. 617 Carson Bullin 25

277 Landon Cramp 25
10. 07 Carson Smith 24
11. 912 Colt Lackey 22

223 Bentley Lambeth 22
13. 8 Trace Block 15

216 Karsyn Maynard 15
326 Aiden Mackenzie 15

16. 214 Tripp Thomas 14
510 Riley Clark 14
184 Isaac Cummings 14

19. 711 Ryder Furrow 13
821 Ryder Oates 13

21. 88 Chase Bullins 12
85cc 12-15
Pos. # Name Points



1. 116 Kenny Olsen 120
2. 61 Hunter Jordan 85
3. 90 Alex Johnson 82
4. 84 Wesley Hospedales 69
5. 413 Grayson Birchfield 55
6. 44 Nicholas Johnson 49
7. 24 Luca Jeghers 40
8. 99 Ryder Martin 38
9. 498 Brayden Hincher 33

10. 999 Christian Macqueen 32
11. 427 Makenlea Hayes 31
12. 7 Gage Combs 26
13. 60 Conner Cook 25
14. 44 Ethan Mcmorris 22

132 Alex Colley 22
16. 621 Jedon Trivette 21

919 Trevon Ryder 21
18. 714 Chase Black 19
19. 53 Evan Hayworth 18
20. 73 Allden Umberger 16
21. 22 Brennon Williard 14
22. 74 Noah Rohrbaugh 12

505 Gavin Covert 12
24. 301 Walker Furrow 10

24 Jude Spangler 10
26. 3 Tommy Thomas 9
27. 229 Joseph Conrad 8
28. 22 Cameron Cox 7

Unlimited Mini 9-13 Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Kenny Olsen 122
2. 38 Micah Taylor 94
3. 83 Aiden Champion 81
4. 55 Colby Snow 78
5. 99 Ryder Martin 47
6. 94 Madison Duggins 43
7. 54 Khayden Brown 34
8. 919 Trevon Ryder 30
9. 7 Gage Combs 29

10. 132 Alex Colley 22
617 Carson Bullin 22
07 Carson Smith 22

13. 44 Ethan Mcmorris 20
14. 22 Brennon Williard 16
15. 229 Joseph Conrad 15
16. 76 Maggie Sebastian 14
17. 119 Bradey Williamson 13

326 Aiden Mackenzie 13
999 Christian Macqueen 13

20. 505 Gavin Covert 10
Super Mini 12-15 Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Kenny Olsen 109
2. 38 Micah Taylor 99
3. 19 Bo H. Talbert 54
4. 317 Timothy Fulp 50
5. 9 Anderson Smith 36
6. 60 Conner Cook 25
7. 132 Alex Colley 22

118 Camo Hall 22
999 Christian Macqueen 22



10. 301 Walker Furrow 18
11. 53 Evan Hayworth 16

200 Joseph Atwood-lahey 16
505 Gavin Covert 16

14. 427 Makenlea Hayes 15
74 John Kenenitz 15
74 Noah Rohrbaugh 15

Girls 9-14
Pos. # Name Points
1. 94 Madison Duggins 104
2. 624 Taylor Sutphin 76
3. 76 Maggie Sebastian 75
4. 16 Madison Drye 71
5. 216 Karsyn Maynard 25
6. 59 Aubree Hunt 18
7. 719 Andrea Coleman 16
8. x Maeci Bailey 15

Women's 12yrs & Up (99cc & Up)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 25 Jamie Cook 90
2. 76 Maggie Sebastian 83
3. 59 Kourtney Johnson 77
4. 317 Elisabeth Driver 51
5. 427 Makenlea Hayes 43
6. 42 Felicia Gaither 37
7. 87 Megan Bennett 34

171 Jenn Ricci 34
9. 159 Morgan Johnson 25

10. 18 Shelby Chapman 22
11. 627 Sevanna Rorie 20
12. 2 Brooke Porter 15
13. 209 Holli Bailey 12
14. 128 Cori Roberts 11
15. 701 Kimberly Patterson 9
16. 403 Alfita Collins 8

Trail Class (70cc-150cc)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 821 Ryder Oates 89
2. 1 Jacob Dowell 50
3. 25 J.r. Goode 47
4. 68/ Chayton Blanco 38
5. 11 Ryder Block 25
6. 88 Chase Bullins 22

8 Bishop Comer 22
8. 7 Anthony Loveday 20

719 Andrea Coleman 20
10. 73 Allden Umberger 18

150cc Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Kenny Olsen 120
2. 61 Hunter Jordan 88
3. 90 Alex Johnson 84
4. 808 Jacob Maxwell 77
5. 626 Ethan Webb 67
6. 44 Nicholas Johnson 53
7. 19 Bo H. Talbert 48
8. 9 Anderson Smith 38
9. 498 Brayden Hincher 34

10. 317 Timothy Fulp 25
11. 118 Camo Hall 22
12. 88 Chase Bullins 13



13. 98 Knari Bailey 12
14. 505 Gavin Covert 11
15. 47 Dustin Norman 9

Schoolboy 1 12-17
Pos. # Name Points
1. 19 Caleb A. Rominger 104
2. 59 Kourtney Johnson 61
3. 317 Timothy Fulp 44
4. 15 Addison Umberger 38
5. 92 Carson Barker 36
6. 999 Christian Macqueen 32
7. 302 Brandon Beck 25

44 Colton Stewart 25
60 Conner Cook 25
35 Brody Coffey 25

11. 53 Evan Hayworth 22
12. 42 Gracen Gordan 20

73 Nicky Benfield 20
14. 118 Camo Hall 18

40 Josh Hutton 18
16. 151 Brayden Holfield 15
17. 2 Brooke Porter 13

Schoolboy 2 12-17
Pos. # Name Points
1. 29 Davis Temple 98
2. 816 Levi Hedrick 74
3. 331 Cody Bartlett 70
4. 10 Tyler Sink 68
5. 205 Colton Austin 66
6. 117 Clay Sebastian 64
7. 411 Marshall Wells 47
8. 55 Nathan Aguilar 44
9. 126 Samuel Hoosier 43

10. 348 Matthew Burrows 40
11. 77 Hunter Sargent 36
12. 214 Evan Lucas 25

288 Dyson Williard 25
14. 55 Dirk Stewart 22
15. 302 Brandon Beck 20
16. 619 Dalton Combs 18
17. 220 Gregory Burrows 17
18. 413 Tyler Waugh 14

7 Kaleb Franklin 14
20. 12 Ryan Eads 13
21. 17 Jessie Drummond 12

19 Bo H. Talbert 12
23. 22 Bryce Howell 10
24. 88 Banyon Green 5

Unlimited Am B-c-d
Pos. # Name Points
1. / Ethan Aguilar 95
2. 220 Gregory Burrows 68
3. 17/ Johnithan Bishop 63
4. 109 Kaleb Dunn 60
5. 816 Levi Hedrick 57
6. 348 Matthew Burrows 46
7. 43 Cody Lambeth 27
8. 214 Evan Lucas 25

94 Ricky Jackson 25
10. 619 Dalton Combs 22

45/ Tyler Murray 22
12. 20 Jacob A. Compton 20



3 Zach Wheeland 20
14. 159 Morgan Johnson 18

188 Devin Farrell 18
74 Michael Benoit 18

17. 55 Michael Dodson 16
199 Jackson Porter 16

19. 114 Brandon Dowdy 15
598 Addison Mast 15

21. 12 Ryan Eads 14
431 Houston Hayworth 14

23. 727 Ben Hildenbran 13
24. 70 Justin Hutton 12

45 Blake Umstead 12
26. 403 Adam Brown 11
27. 725 Mark Bridges 10
28. 69 Luke Sheets 9

152 Dylan Mills 9
30. 912 Michael Foy 8
31. 88 Banyon Green 7

250 A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 941 Chris Venditti 25

79 Joe Kremkow 25
857 Cooper Grant 25

250 C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 17/ Johnithan Bishop 74
2. 205 Colton Austin 60

331 Cody Bartlett 60
4. 816 Levi Hedrick 54
5. 288 Dyson Williard 50
6. 302 Brandon Beck 45
7. 411 Marshall Wells 44
8. 10 Tyler Sink 43

117 Clay Sebastian 43
10. 55 Nathan Aguilar 42
11. 187 Zane Lambeth 41
12. 431 Houston Hayworth 33

126 Samuel Hoosier 33
14. 77 Joshua Seabolt 23

59 Kourtney Johnson 23
16. 55 Dirk Stewart 22

94 Ricky Jackson 22
18. 45 Landon Aukes 21
19. 77 Hunter Sargent 20

598 Addison Mast 20
74 Michael Benoit 20

22. 456 Colby Burke 18
23. 92 Carson Barker 16
24. 18 Shelby Chapman 15

73 Nicky Benfield 15
26. 512 Tristen Johnstone 14
27. 153 Jordan French 12

37 Rj Conrad 12
7 Kaleb Franklin 12

30. 315 Nathan Pribble 11
413 Tyler Waugh 11

32. 47 Dustin Norman 10
33. 725 Mark Bridges 9
34. 625 Noah Ohlson 8
35. 7 Marvin Lemus 7



28 Austin Strain 7
37. 262 Mitchell Shelton 6

612 Joe Dishman 6
171 Kane Hickman 6

40. 20 Jacob A. Compton 5
252 Emmanuel Mccoy 5

42. 25 Brent Wilkerson 4
43. 699 Kent Butler 3
44. 726 Parker Sparlock 2
45. 22 Bryce Howell 1

152 Dylan Mills 1
250 D (beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 233 Marcus Adkins 73
2. 11 Tyler Whisnant 72
3. 613 Cody Seagle 69
4. 811 Logan Clinard 61
5. 220 Gregory Burrows 60

414 Jordan Eppolito 60
7. 15 Jacob Dehart 56
8. 21 Caleb Drye 46
9. 249 Andrew Martin 44

10. 31 Jacob Nutter 43
11. 42 Gracen Gordan 40
12. 45 Ethan Watson 38

117 Clay Sebastian 38
14. 128 Brayden Lewis 37
15. 23 Colton Brasure 34
16. 21/ Jason Huffman 32
17. 403 Adam Brown 25

10 Tyler Sink 25
19. 69 Toby Pyles 22

77 Mike Burry 22
21. 88 Jeremy Fraley 20

42/ Zach Ward 20
469 Kole Sigmon 20

24. 252 Emmanuel Mccoy 16
25. 7 Nick Hill 15
26. 171 Jenn Ricci 14

2 Justus Moorefield 14
28. 70 Jonatan Murphy 11
29. 214 Aquin Wilson 9
30. 69 Luke Sheets 8
31. 912 Michael Foy 6

00 Elijah Johnson 6
33. 41 William Cranston 5

43 Cj Cressel 5
35. 17 Jamie Fraley 4

11 Bevan Doyle 4
37. 911 Tanner Price 3

998 Hayden Morrison 3
39. ? Brenton Wilkerson 2

16 Andy Drye 2
221 Jacob Blackburn 2

42. 06 Jared Diehl 1
450 A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 131 Cam Berlo 50
2. 941 Chris Venditti 25

90 Josh Myers 25
4. 319 Justin Patz 23
5. 79 Joe Kremkow 22



945 Trevor Barrett 22
450 C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 29 Davis Temple 68
2. 205 Colton Austin 60

109 Kaleb Dunn 60
4. 187 Zane Lambeth 55
5. 816 Levi Hedrick 52

288 Billy Smith 52
7. 120 Michael Ramey 43
8. 33 Zachary Calhoun 40
9. 83 Josh Burton 33

10. 77 Joshua Seabolt 29
11. 113/ Chance Cleary 26
12. 302 Brandon Beck 25

203 Tyler Bruton 25
14. 83 Shawn Laughery 22

320 Treaton Worrell 22
16. 512 Tristen Johnstone 20
17. 11 Zak Jones 19
18. 315 Nathan Pribble 16

x Jordan Brown 16
23 Gary Mclean 16

21. 42 Ryan Campbell 15
74 Michael Benoit 15

598 Addison Mast 15
24. 92 Carson Barker 14

727 Ben Hildenbran 14
504 Zac Thompson 14

27. 44 Caleb Correll 12
199 Jackson Porter 12
153 Jordan French 12

30. 70 Justin Hutton 11
171 Kane Hickman 11

32. 70 Tracy Murphy 10
33. 17 Jonathan Thompson 9
34. 999 Anthony Gluffrida 8
35. 431 Houston Hayworth 7

726 Parker Sparlock 7
37. 20 Jacob A. Compton 5

450 D (beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 228 Tj Collins 92
2. 414 Jordan Eppolito 67
3. 11 Tyler Whisnant 64
4. 556 Michael Hewett 55
5. 811 Logan Clinard 54
6. 15 Jacob Dehart 47
7. 403 Wade Collins 45
8. 21/ Jason Huffman 43
9. 42 Andre Marinelli 35

10. 31 Jacob Nutter 29
11. 128 Brayden Lewis 28
12. 6 Timmy Perdue 25

10 Tyler Sink 25
14. 912 Michael Foy 24
15. 613 Cody Seagle 23

249 Andrew Martin 23
17. 45 Blake Umstead 22

469 Kole Sigmon 22
19. 101 William Smith 20



20. 7 Nick Hill 18
21. 69 Luke Sheets 16

23 Austin Eaton 16
23. 32 Bryan Adkins 15

70 Jonatan Murphy 15
14 Jaime Kertzie 15
55 Michael Dodson 15

27. 00 Elijah Johnson 14

28. 233 Marcus Adkins 13
29. 777 Jaxson Wilkerson 12

45 Ethan Watson 12
31. 520 Rj Lackey 10
32. 304 Ty Stevens 9
33. 75 Riley Myers 8

29 Harley Raynes 8
35. 995 Brady Dezern 7

25+ Vet A/expert
Pos. # Name Points
1. 131 Cam Berlo 50
2. 90 Josh Myers 25

945 Trevor Barrett 25
4. 79 Joe Kremkow 22

519 Bryce Cates 22
6. 319 Justin Patz 20

25+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 321 Brandon Parrish 94
2. 23 Colton Brasure 83
3. 325 Timothy Mcguire 77
4. 912 Michael Foy 74
5. 43 Cody Lambeth 52
6. 228 Tj Collins 36
7. 42 Ryan Campbell 25

320 Treaton Worrell 25
203 Tyler Bruton 25

10. 188 Adam Collins 22
11. 481 Billy Andrews 20

57 Chris Catuccio 20
13. 165 Chris Maynard 18

504 Zac Thompson 18
15. 87 Megan Bennett 15
16. 556 Michael Hewett 14
17. 17 Jonathan Thompson 5

40+ Vet A/expert
Pos. # Name Points
1. 21 Randy Beasley 125
2. 28 Gary Buckholz 44

40+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 5 Chris Stone 101
2. 32 Bryan Adkins 82
3. 120 Michael Ramey 56
4. 294 Richard Hoy 50
5. 529 Jason Nutter 45
6. 133 Joshua Colegrove 42
7. 43/ Dean Lyons 30
8. 88 Greg Cooper 25

464 Zane Hedrick 25
10. 7 Josh Brun 23
11. 507 Nick Covert 22



0 Seth Block 22
13. 214 Aaron Thomas 20

20 Chris Chapman 20
70 Tracy Murphy 20

16. 847 Bill Schoen 18
904 Carter Smith 18

18. 19 Gary Billings 16
55 Michael Dodson 16

20. 79 Robert Currie 15
21. 951 James Redmond 14
22. 176 Jason Logan 13

921 Harley Addair 13
50+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 43 Charlie Cressel 92
2. 777 Warren Doyle 72
3. 5 Chris Stone 65
4. 43/ Dean Lyons 55
5. 39 Bob Maner 29
6. 65 Philip Woerner 28
7. x Ricky Joyce 25
8. 19 Gary Billings 22

35 Tim Calhoun 22
10. 272 Shannon Mcglamery 20
11. 19 Kenneth Pruss 18
12. 567 Dan Gregory 16

14 Jaime Kertzie 16
14. 42 Ken Gordan 15
15. 91 Tim Sexton 14

Pit Bike 1
Pos. # Name Points
1. 12 Ryan Spry 115
2. 33 Daniel Good 60
3. 28 Cameron Good 54
4. 214 Will Irby 50
5. 25 J.r. Goode 46
6. 1 Jacob Dowell 36
7. 8 Bishop Comer 28
8. 55 Colby Snow 22

74 Bradley Beck 22
724 Urijah Jones 22

11. 411 Marshall Wells 20
12. 498 Brayden Hincher 18

x Tanner Marinelli 18
14. 59 Aubree Hunt 16

69 J Witherspoon 16
413 Tyler Waugh 16

17. 7 Zackary Burgess 15
21 Caleb Drye 15

19. 514 Mason Thompson 13
20. 510 Ej Dutton 12
21. 719 Racen Bailey 11
22. 609 Braxton Roberts 10

125cc 2 Stroke Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Landon Aukes 89
2. 19 Caleb A. Rominger 81
3. 42 Gracen Gordan 76
4. 59 Kourtney Johnson 63
5. 302 Brandon Beck 50
6. 15 Addison Umberger 32



7. 92 Carson Barker 31
8. 35 Brody Coffey 25
9. 44 Colton Stewart 22

456 Colby Burke 22
37 Rj Conrad 22

12. 73 Nicky Benfield 20
76 Maggie Sebastian 20

14. 40 Josh Hutton 18
469 Kole Sigmon 18

16. 414 Jordan Eppolito 16
65cc Unlimited 7-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 3 Travis W. Duggins Jr 96
2. 316 Brycen Birchfield 93
3. 23 Kolton Kinlaw 80
4. 45 Levi James 66
5. 34 Toby Annas 65
6. 704 Kolden Oelenberger 47
7. 617 Carson Bullin 45
8. 96 Gavin Abboud 44
9. 236 Logan Donley 37

10. 118 Bleu Pendergrass 34
11. 16 Madison Drye 32
12. 639 Finn Maready 30
13. 4 Calvin Shores 28
14. 912 Colt Lackey 25

5 Jaxten Moses 25
5 Easton Kerby 25

17. 223 Bentley Lambeth 22
18. 157 Carter Koch 18

513 Mason Gales 18
20. 991 Ridge Burghy 16

12 Mason Parker 16
22. 7x Anthony Matney 13
23. 211 Owen Bailey 11

51cc Shaft Drive Limited 4-8
Pos. # Name Points
1. 394 Tucker Duggins 97
2. 317 Wells Richardson 92
3. 821 Brayden Cook 89
4. 568 Deacon Thomas 72
5. 933 Brody Fesperman 54
6. 22/ Eli Elswick 48
7. 1 Haven Burrows 36
8. 44 Cruz Baker 26
9. 15 Talon Robertson 25

10. 64 John Mitchell 23
11. 113 Jarrett Tincher 22

8 Macon Lineberry 22
13. 524 Noah Holden 21
14. 2 Jase Wells 18
15. 2 Crew Phillips 17
16. 48 Rayce Manley 15
17. 414 Maddex Rhudy 14
18. 185 Caleb Scaggs 13
19. 114 Bryson Alexander 12
20. 729 Landon Woods 11
21. 830 Buddy Lejeune 10

51cc Shaft/multi Speed 4-8 Beg
Pos. # Name Points
1. 187 Carter Rominger 125



2. 94 Nash Braddock 88
3. 8 Tanner Miller 87
4. 107 Drew Carlton 76
5. 100 Bentley Ogburn 74
6. 28 Sawyer Jordan 73
7. 10 Kaiden Southers 56
8. 86 Case Phillips 40
9. 4 Levi Braddock 38

10. 213 Austin Brown 22
11. 55 Reece Kerby 15
12. 3 Mycah Laughery 14
13. 119 Austin Baker 13
14. 403 Brody Collins 12

74 Reid Oelenberger 12
16. 3 Natalie Bridges 11
17. 210 Micah Jones 8
18. 94/ Callie Jackson 7
19. 9 Riggins Barnicle 6

250/450 B
Pos. # Name Points
1. / Ethan Aguilar 97
2. 4 Jacob Money 62
3. 619 Dalton Combs 45
4. 603 Jacob Ellis 40
5. 43 Cody Lambeth 36
6. 8 Caleb Wallace 33
7. 214 Evan Lucas 25
8. 45/ Tyler Murray 22
9. 159 Morgan Johnson 20

188 Devin Farrell 20
17 Jessie Drummond 20

12. 214 Aaron Thomas 16
7 Nick Hill 16

30+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 321 Brandon Parrish 92
2. 912 Michael Foy 63
3. 294 Richard Hoy 42
4. 165 Chris Maynard 25

3 Zach Wheeland 25
464 Zane Hedrick 25

7. 277 Matt Pinto 22
188 Adam Collins 22
79 Robert Currie 22

10. 481 Billy Andrews 20
57 Chris Catuccio 20

12. 43/ Dean Lyons 18
25 Brent Wilkerson 18
70 Julian Fire 18
11 Zak Jones 18

16. 318 Josh James 16
252 Emmanuel Mccoy 16
101 William Smith 16

19. 91 Tj Myers 15
613 Mathew Ramey 15

21. 999 Anthony Gluffrida 14
951 James Redmond 14

23. 6 Timmy Perdue 13
921 Harley Addair 13

25. 88 Alvin Spell 11
Warriors Class



Pos. # Name Points
1. 43 Charlie Cressel 91
2. 35 Tim Calhoun 47
3. 133 Joshua Colegrove 45

318 Josh James 45
5. 28 Gary Buckholz 43
6. 911 Josh Sharp 42
7. 113/ Chance Cleary 38
8. 42 Felicia Gaither 30
9. 519 Bryce Cates 25

10. 904 Carter Smith 22
11. 41 William Cranston 18

06 Jared Diehl 18
18 Frank Panella 18

14. 613 Mathew Ramey 15
111 Dustin Green 15

16. 17 Jonathan Thompson 14
Pit Bike 2
Pos. # Name Points
1. 72 Alan Spry 110
2. 180 Derek Mitchell 82
3. 28 Cameron Good 62
4. 33 Daniel Good 52
5. 214 Will Irby 50
6. 481 Billy Andrews 25
7. 69 J Witherspoon 20
8. / Skylar Richardson 16
9. 8 Bishop Comer 15

www.TracksideSoftware.com


